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Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 

Faculty Chair Justwan Florian 2020 Politics&Phil. 3165 5-4156 fjustwan@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Boschetti Luigi 2020 FRFS 1133 5-6508 luigi@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Brown Helen 2020 Movement Science 2401 5-0172 helenb@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Cohen Rajal 2021 Psychology 3043 5-1073 rcohen@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Strickland Michael 2021 Soil & Water Systems 2340 5-0960 mstrickland@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Telesetsky Anastasia 2021 Law 2321 5-7510 atelesetsky@uidaho.edu 
Assoc. Dir/Martin Institute   Afatchao Kodjotse   Martin Institute 3177 5-5735 afatchao@uidaho.edu 
Staff   Otto Rachel 2021 Career Service 2534 5-9281 rotto@uidaho.edu 
Staff   Bridges Ben 2020 Parking 4106 5-6422 bbridges@uidaho.edu 
Student   Kwiatkowski Erin   Martin Institute 3177 5-6527 kwia2141@vandals.uidaho.edu 
Student   Norris Acelynn   Martin Institute 3177 5-6527 norr7367@vandals.uidaho.edu 
Student   Weygint William   CNR 1138 5-6527 weyg3189@vandals.uidaho.edu 
Student   Petersen Macy   Martin Institute 3177 5-6527 pete8635@vandals.uidaho.edu 

 


